
Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-13) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Balangir, Odisha
Entries of BS U13 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 24 Nov 2023

City, Country
Balangir,, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Harshit Anthony M 8/28/2013 46810 A&N
2 Sai Dhanush Buddavarapu M 2/1/2012 49804 A&N
3 Tagu Debia M 3/13/2013 46860 ANP
4 Bidum Teshi M 6/20/2011 46862 ANP
5 Venkatesh Yagnadath Dhonti M 11/1/2011 40418 AP
6 Chadwick Kommanapalli M 10/12/2011 34161 AP
7 Hemanth Sri Sammetla M 5/29/2011 46051 AP 2
8 Daksh Baruah M 2/26/2011 43851 ASM
9 Arnab Chutia M 1/22/2012 43853 ASM
10 Kavya Kashyap M 10/7/2011 47023 BHR
11 Ashaduhalla Md. M 4/25/2012 36997 BHR
12 Utsav Agrawal M 4/28/2011 40440 CG
13 Deep Patel M 8/17/2011 43771 CG
14 Ans Kumar Khare M 2/8/2013 46398 CHG
15 Aarush Sharma M 1/8/2011 46672 CHG
16 Vivaan Bisht M 5/23/2011 43956 DLI
17 Harshit Khatri M 1/25/2012 46225 DLI 3
18 Chinmay Krishna Nimmagadda M 1/13/2011 43187 DLI
19 Ansh Chaurasia M 3/28/2011 44463 GOA
20 Sparsh Kolwalkar M 8/11/2011 43528 GOA
21 Mahmad Shehrik Bahelim M 2/18/2012 44527 GUJ
22 Rudra Pratap Singh M 8/26/2011 49780 GUJ
23 Dhruv Bindahalli Arvind M 5/9/2011 42732 HAR 13
24 Aryan Dangi M 2/11/2011 40194 HAR 10
25 Jaivardhan Hooda M 6/18/2011 27986 HAR
26 Jatin Kumar M 10/16/2012 44892 HAR
27 Ishan Badhan M 3/24/2011 45540 HP
28 Arnav Sharma M 1/14/2011 52712 HP
29 Kanishk Mall M 6/4/2011 52832 J&K
30 Harsh Sharma M 2/13/2012 46896 J&K
31 Samvith Ramesh M 11/10/2012 40768 JAR
32 Shreeram Ratan M 4/2/2011 51169 JAR
33 Nandan Nair B. M 2/4/2011 39631 KER
34 Shijo Sree Eswar M 5/15/2012 33886 KER
35 Vihaan C. M 1/16/2011 35943 KTK 16
36 Devansh Chowdhury M 5/1/2011 30717 KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-13) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Balangir, Odisha
Entries of BS U13 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 24 Nov 2023

City, Country
Balangir,, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
37 Pushkar Sai M 1/25/2011 31897 KTK 1
38 Chinmay Phanse M 1/1/2011 42965 MAH
39 Vishwajit Ramchandra Thavil M 5/9/2011 41718 MAH
40 Aditya Yaul M 4/13/2012 38911 MAH 9
41 Lalnunthara Abraham M 1/26/2013 46902 MIZ
42 Shriyan Lairenmayum M 3/1/2012 52202 MNP
43 Yangba Meitei Thokchom M 3/1/2013 45923 MNP
44 Kabir Kher M 4/4/2011 48921 MP
45 Siddhant Pawar M 5/15/2012 46573 MP
46 Parth Sharma M 2/12/2011 44522 MP 14
47 Harshit Behera M 1/27/2012 46772 ORI
48 Aranyak Das M 10/8/2011 51231 ORI
49 Arush Pradhan M 5/27/2011 52670 ORI
50 Ayank Kumar Sahu M 9/14/2013 44057 ORI
51 Satvik Bhatia M 3/8/2011 44046 PNB
52 Wazir Singh M 4/20/2011 39902 PNB 12
53 Zorawar Singh M 1/3/2011 43801 PNB
54 Tejas Vishnu D.R. M 10/28/2011 30956 PY
55 Nithin Sai V. M 11/14/2012 47511 PY
56 Satvik Agrawal M 3/24/2012 30200 RAJ
57 Rudrakash Middha M 4/2/2011 48355 RAJ
58 Sathiyan Raghunandhan Gomathi Natchiyar KumaranM 1/29/2012 32617 TN 11
59 Nithin Prakash Ramasamy M 1/1/2011 42439 TN 5
60 Dhakshan S. L. M 5/17/2011 34316 TN
61 Dhashvanth S. M 10/10/2011 37309 TN
62 Durga Uday Eswar Kaligiri M 1/15/2012 40347 TS 15
63 Krishav Puppala M 6/11/2012 38954 TS
64 Srichethan Shourya Samala M 4/6/2012 46730 TS
65 Aaryan Bhatt M 1/31/2011 34169 UP 6
66 Prakhar Jain M 1/12/2011 30863 UP
67 Divyansh Singh M 9/30/2012 31958 UP 8
68 Shubham Solanki M 8/2/2012 46465 UP
69 Yatharth Kirola M 2/8/2011 48084 UTR
70 Shaurya Singh Rana M 3/24/2011 34043 UTR 4
71 Shaurya Yadav M 10/15/2011 43929 UTR
72 Swayamdyuti Ghosh M 2/18/2011 39490 WB 7
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-13) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Balangir, Odisha
Entries of BS U13 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 24 Nov 2023

City, Country
Balangir,, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
73 Selim M. D. M 6/17/2011 47328 WB
74 Aniket Paul M 5/4/2011 47713 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-13) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Balangir, Odisha
Entries of BS U13 - Reserve
Date
21 - 24 Nov 2023

City, Country
Balangir,, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Lalruattluanga Tlau M MIZ
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-13) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Balangir, Odisha
Entries of GS U13 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 24 Nov 2023

City, Country
Balangir,, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Lakshmita G. F 10/29/2012 52666 A&N
2 Lakshya Y. F 7/23/2011 46888 A&N
3 Anu Laa F 11/2/2012 46861 ANP
4 Jesicca Neyi Saring F 9/7/2013 30032 ANP
5 Trishitha Deepati F 2/24/2011 44694 AP
6 Venkatesh Yagna Sree Dhonti F 11/1/2011 40417 AP
7 Lakshmi Sai Aaradhya Rachapudi F 6/14/2012 43440 AP 6
8 Subhrasree Smita Baruwati F 2/25/2012 43845 ASM
9 Aaradhya Buragohain F 8/15/2012 28946 ASM
10 Tanvie Arya F 3/13/2013 46665 BHR
11 Sulekha Kumari F 11/9/2011 37171 BHR
12 Shanvi Gupta F 2/11/2013 41233 CG
13 Siddhima Sahu F 2/7/2011 50108 CG
14 Kabit Anhad Kaur Dhiraj F 1/7/2011 52248 CHG
15 Jaya Verma F 4/24/2011 44010 CHG
16 Isha F 3/11/2011 51319 DLI
17 Aanvi Mathur F 2/14/2011 43208 DLI 12
18 Maanyata Waadhwa F 8/2/2011 43040 DLI 15
19 Vanshika Yadav F 8/22/2011 46587 DLI
20 Aaryaa Metry F 6/23/2011 44452 GOA
21 Dimple Revankar F 7/4/2011 43617 GOA
22 Aarshia F 8/9/2011 43212 GUJ
23 Anvi Patel F 6/27/2011 43707 GUJ
24 Gauri Kalla F 3/2/2011 39245 HAR 13
25 Joel Rana F 8/12/2011 37662 HAR 7
26 Aadya Sharma F 11/16/2011 48467 HAR
27 Jivika Sohlot F 10/5/2011 44895 HAR
28 Aaradhyaya Choudhary F 10/28/2014 47832 HP
29 Noshi Ramaul F 10/15/2011 28107 HP
30 Eleena Singh Bhau F 10/23/2012 52826 J&K
31 Paavni Gupta F 2/12/2012 46550 J&K
32 Aqsa Firdous F 1/26/2011 46500 JAR
33 Kavya Kiran F 7/13/2012 8114 JAR
34 Alexander Alexia Elsa F 3/20/2012 30494 KER
35 Shivani Sivakumar F 7/11/2011 48426 KER
36 Keerthi Balaji F 4/27/2011 42282 KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-13) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Balangir, Odisha
Entries of GS U13 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 24 Nov 2023

City, Country
Balangir,, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
37 Shaina Manimuthu F 2/9/2011 37025 KTK 1
38 Dhanya Manjunatha F 8/11/2011 44328 KTK
39 Khyati Katre F 6/8/2012 39176 MAH 14
40 Vaishnavi Manglekar F 1/26/2012 43961 MAH
41 Sharayu Ranjane F 2/7/2011 39253 MAH 5
42 Soyara Shelar F 3/22/2011 42831 MAH
43 Sonakshi Singha K. F 1/3/2013 52586 MNP
44 Anjelina Wangkheimayum F 5/1/2014 52746 MNP
45 Navika Somani F 10/28/2011 42562 MP
46 Avika Verma F 4/20/2011 43446 MP
47 R. Samrudhi Biswal F 7/28/2012 44270 ORI
48 Ritika Das F 4/2/2012 47848 ORI
49 Swati Nayak F 11/8/2011 46776 ORI
50 Tanvi Patri F 4/14/2011 35887 ORI 3
51 Anvita Praharaj F 3/21/2012 38829 ORI
52 Inayat Gulati F 4/28/2012 43647 PNB
53 Mehvish Kaur F 10/11/2011 30365 PNB
54 Amiya Sachdeva F 2/23/2011 43603 PNB 16
55 Laksita P. F 2/27/2012 44739 PY
56 A. Prajusha F 7/14/2011 30954 PY
57 Deshna Jain F 3/6/2011 36464 RAJ
58 Anvi Rathore F 5/21/2012 41531 RAJ
59 Jaya Saptha Sri M. F 8/1/2012 39723 TN 8
60 Bhavanthiga Ramkumar F 1/4/2011 21691 TN
61 Dhanya S. J. F 5/27/2011 36061 TN 11
62 Yazhini S. K. F 2/21/2011 52803 TN
63 Hamsini Chadaram F 1/22/2012 39374 TS 2
64 Avni Vikram Govind F 2/17/2011 35665 TS 4
65 Nithya Vijayagiri F 7/25/2011 33851 TS
66 Shruti Yetchina F 7/27/2011 43228 TS
67 Sanghamitra Gautam F 8/31/2011 52437 UP
68 Agrima Singh F 3/21/2012 39885 UP
69 Megha Koranga F 9/25/2011 47260 UTR
70 Saanvi Solanki F 9/11/2011 44348 UTR
71 Aryama Chakraborty F 2/15/2012 39476 WB 10
72 Rittika Das F 2/9/2013 47566 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-13) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Balangir, Odisha
Entries of GS U13 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 24 Nov 2023

City, Country
Balangir,, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
73 Chandrani Ghosh F 1/21/2012 47565 WB
74 Pratistha Paul F 1/18/2011 39478 WB 9
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-13) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Balangir, Odisha
Entries of GS U13 - Reserve
Date
21 - 24 Nov 2023

City, Country
Balangir,, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 K. Lalrempuii F MIZ
2 Tirza Lalremruati F MIZ
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-13) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Balangir, Odisha
Entries of BD U13 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 24 Nov 2023

City, Country
Balangir,, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Harshit Anthony M 8/28/2013 46810 A&N

Akshit Boby M 11/15/2011 46803 A&N
2 Tagu Debia M 3/13/2013 46860 ANP

Bidum Teshi M 6/20/2011 46862 ANP
3 Pranav Amudala M 1/25/2011 42944 AP

Venkatesh Yagnadath Dhonti M 11/1/2011 40418 AP
4 Daksh Baruah M 2/26/2011 43851 ASM

Anchit Das M 3/11/2011 43841 ASM
5 Kavya Kashyap M 10/7/2011 47023 BHR 8

Ashaduhalla Md. M 4/25/2012 36997 BHR
6 Utsav Agrawal M 4/28/2011 40440 CG

Lakshya Pradhan M 6/26/2011 50525 CG
7 Abhijay Anand M 5/29/2012 46440 CHG

Ans Kumar Khare M 2/8/2013 46398 CHG
8 Sanchit Jangra M 2/5/2011 45448 DLI

Avish Mehta M 5/24/2011 39247 DLI
9 Sparsh Kolwalkar M 8/11/2011 43528 GOA

Arnav Saraf M 6/24/2011 44239 GOA
10 Vivaan Shah M 2/9/2013 43211 GUJ

Rudra Pratap Singh M 8/26/2011 49780 GUJ
11 Dhruv Bindahalli Arvind M 5/9/2011 42732 HAR

Aryan Dangi M 2/11/2011 40194 HAR
12 Jaivardhan Hooda M 6/18/2011 27986 HAR 1

Hemanth Sri Sammetla M 5/29/2011 46051 AP
13 Kartik Gupta M 7/10/2011 52825 J&K

Harsh Sharma M 2/13/2012 46896 J&K
14 Mohammad Mojahid Raja M 4/8/2011 51168 JAR

Shreeram Ratan M 4/2/2011 51169 JAR
15 Nial Alexander M 5/10/2011 38202 KER

Aadithya Krishna Renjith M 1/18/2011 45972 KER
16 Vihaan C. M 1/16/2011 35943 KTK 7

Devansh Chowdhury M 5/1/2011 30717 KTK
17 Eswar Sai Katam M 10/15/2011 39682 KTK 2

Pushkar Sai M 1/25/2011 31897 KTK
18 Mayuresh Bhutki M 3/8/2011 41509 MAH

Vishwajit Ramchandra Thavil M 5/9/2011 41718 MAH
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-13) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Balangir, Odisha
Entries of BD U13 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 24 Nov 2023

City, Country
Balangir,, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
19 Shriyan Lairenmayum M 3/1/2012 52202 MNP

Yangba Meitei Thokchom M 3/1/2013 45923 MNP
20 Anirudh Singh Chauhan M 11/28/2012 51305 MP

Lakshya Pandey M 8/20/2011 50338 MP
21 Harshit Behera M 1/27/2012 46772 ORI

Ayank Kumar Sahu M 9/14/2013 44057 ORI
22 Ekansh Bisws M 9/7/2012 44090 ORI

Arush Pradhan M 5/27/2011 52670 ORI
23 Satvik Bhatia M 3/8/2011 44046 PNB

Aarav Dogra M 1/9/2011 42146 PNB
24 Wazir Singh M 4/20/2011 39902 PNB 6

Zorawar Singh M 1/3/2011 43801 PNB
25 Harishankar Krishnamurthy M 1/20/2011 40136 PY

Aaditiyan V. Prasanna M 2/15/2012 48301 PY
26 Vayam Lamba M 3/22/2012 47021 RAJ

Manan Sharma M 1/12/2012 40125 RAJ
27 Arjun A. M 4/3/2011 52443 TN

Dhakshan S. L. M 5/17/2011 34316 TN
28 Bhavesh Reddy Anekala M 4/24/2012 36604 TS

Krishav Puppala M 6/11/2012 38954 TS
29 Ateeq Ahmad M 2/3/2012 46276 UP

Divyansh Singh M 9/30/2012 31958 UP
30 Aaryan Bhatt M 1/31/2011 34169 UP 4

Shaurya Singh Rana M 3/24/2011 34043 UTR
31 Adamya Chamoli M 7/8/2011 44978 UTR

Prabhu Dhyani M 10/23/2011 34777 UTR
32 Aditya Negi M 12/10/2013 43928 UTR 5

Tanmay Verma M 7/23/2012 39063 UTR
33 Swayamdyuti Ghosh M 2/18/2011 39490 WB 3

Kandarp Sharma M 1/28/2011 47885 RAJ
34 Aarush Mandal M 9/17/2012 39792 WB

Anik Naskar M 6/26/2011 47697 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-13) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Balangir, Odisha
Entries of BD U13 - Reserve
Date
21 - 24 Nov 2023

City, Country
Balangir,, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Ishan Badhan M 3/24/2011 45540 HP

Veer Katoch M HP
2 Dennis Romawia Rivung M MIZ

Liansangzela K. M 2/6/2012 46903 MIZ

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 11          11/19/2023 12:08:00 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-13) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Balangir, Odisha
Entries of GD U13 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 24 Nov 2023

City, Country
Balangir,, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Lakshmita G. F 10/29/2012 52666 A&N

Lakshya Y. F 7/23/2011 46888 A&N
2 Jumshe Riba F 8/26/2012 47057 ANP

Gadi Tupi F 8/29/2014 47056 ANP
3 Vijaya Tejashwini Dantuluri F 3/23/2011 40413 AP 2

Shaina Manimuthu F 2/9/2011 37025 KTK
4 Venkatesh Yagna Sree Dhonti F 11/1/2011 40417 AP 7

Sri Sloka Katam Reddy F 9/1/2011 41544 AP
5 Assadita Boruah F 5/6/2011 42536 ASM

Anesha Dowari F 3/19/2011 50015 ASM
6 Shanvi Gupta F 2/11/2013 41233 CG

Siddhima Sahu F 2/7/2011 50108 CG
7 Kabit Anhad Kaur Dhiraj F 1/7/2011 52248 CHG

Jaya Verma F 4/24/2011 44010 CHG
8 Saanvi Bora F 7/8/2012 47293 DLI

Maanyata Waadhwa F 8/2/2011 43040 DLI
9 Astrid Karen Dias F 1/20/2011 32348 GOA

Anaya Manohar Kamat F 6/3/2011 44316 GOA
10 Anvi Patel F 6/27/2011 43707 GUJ

Yuva Patel F 4/21/2011 52199 GUJ
11 Joel Rana F 8/12/2011 37662 HAR 5

Shruti Yetchina F 7/27/2011 43228 TS
12 Aadya Sharma F 11/16/2011 48467 HAR

Advika Singh F 6/3/2011 45633 HAR
13 Haseena Begum F 1/19/2012 52779 HP

Anoshe Bishnoi F 4/26/2011 52780 HP
14 Eleena Singh Bhau F 10/23/2012 52826 J&K

Paavni Gupta F 2/12/2012 46550 J&K
15 Aqsa Firdous F 1/26/2011 46500 JAR

Kavya Kiran F 7/13/2012 8114 JAR
16 Shreya Maria Mathew F 3/25/2011 48886 KER

Shivani Sivakumar F 7/11/2011 48426 KER
17 Shreya Kandibilla F 3/6/2011 42781 KTK

Shree Nagalakshmi P. F 3/2/2011 41025 KTK
18 Pranjal Dedhia F 10/25/2011 48441 MAH

Aditi Yadav F 1/11/2011 40369 MAH
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-13) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Balangir, Odisha
Entries of GD U13 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 24 Nov 2023

City, Country
Balangir,, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
19 Sharayu Ranjane F 2/7/2011 39253 MAH 1

Soyara Shelar F 3/22/2011 42831 MAH
20 Sonakshi Singha K. F 1/3/2013 52586 MNP

Archana Devi Sarungbam F 11/2/2014 45829 MNP
21 Vanadhi Choudhary F 10/5/2011 43447 MP

Avika Verma F 4/20/2011 43446 MP
22 Laxmi Reddy B. F 1/30/2012 45467 ORI

Ritika Das F 4/2/2012 47848 ORI
23 Darshwana Jagadev F 6/29/2013 45480 ORI

Alyassa Pradhan F 5/23/2012 51190 ORI
24 Amelia Bhakoo F 7/12/2011 43799 PNB

Amiya Sachdeva F 2/23/2011 43603 PNB
25 Chinmaya Ezhilarasan F 1/12/2011 43203 PY

Laksita P. F 2/27/2012 44739 PY
26 Luckshita Bhardwaj F 1/4/2012 32441 RAJ

Khushali Sharma F 5/22/2011 52721 RAJ
27 Nayonika A. F 2/21/2011 44799 TN

Yazhini S. K. F 2/21/2011 52803 TN
28 Jaya Saptha Sri M. F 8/1/2012 39723 TN 6

Jesicca Neyi Saring F 9/7/2013 30032 ANP
29 Manya Agarwal F 12/17/2011 36167 TS

Nithya Vijayagiri F 7/25/2011 33851 TS
30 Hamsini Chadaram F 1/22/2012 39374 TS 3

Navika Somani F 10/28/2011 42562 MP
31 Avni Vikram Govind F 2/17/2011 35665 TS 4

Lakshmi Sai Aaradhya Rachapudi F 6/14/2012 43440 AP
32 Agrima Singh F 3/21/2012 39885 UP

Soumya Singh F 2/13/2011 40355 UP
33 Megha Koranga F 9/25/2011 47260 UTR

Saanvi Solanki F 9/11/2011 44348 UTR
34 Aryama Chakraborty F 2/15/2012 39476 WB 8

Pratistha Paul F 1/18/2011 39478 WB
35 Tiyas Karmakar F 12/12/2011 47560 WB

Aaditri Mukherjee F 5/17/2012 39791 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 35th Sub Junior (U-13) National Badminton Championships 2023 at Balangir, Odisha
Entries of GD U13 - Reserve
Date
21 - 24 Nov 2023

City, Country
Balangir,, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 K. Lalrempuii F MIZ

Lydia Lalnunfeli F MIZ
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